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KITCHEN

9'0"X13'3"

BEDROOM 02

15'0"X13'6"

MASTER BEDROOM

13'9"X15'6"

LIVING & DINING

26'6"X13'0"

BEDROOM 03

12'3"X15'0"

TOILET 03

8'6"X6'0"

ENT. LOBBY

6'6"X5'3"

UTILITY

5'3"X5'9"

TOILET 02

6'0"X8'6"

M.TOILET

10'0"X6'6"

SIT OUT 

STORE

6'6"X4'9"

LIFT LOBBY

BUILDING E

GROUND FLOOR :004

3BHK GARDEN FLAT

KEY PLAN 

SIT OUT 

GARDEN AREA

L0
4

004

UNIT CARPET

AREA

(SQ.M.)

ENCLOSED BALCONY

CARPET AREA

(SQ.M.)

FLAT NO.

3 BHK

GARDEN

FLAT

FLAT TYPE

BUILDING  E

131.65 000

EYE LEVEL TERRACE

CARPET AREA

(SQ.M.)

36.28

GARDEN

CARPET AREA

(SQ.M.)

31.76

TOP TERRACE

CARPET AREA

(SQ.M.)

TOTAL

CARPET AREA

(SQ.M.)

199.69000
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4.55X4.10

4.15X4.70

8.05X3.95

3.75X4.55

2.60X1.85

1.95X1.60

1.60X1.70

1.80X2.55

3.05X2.00

1.95X1.45
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